
 

  

Local Call

-

Off timetable

  
Set out below is the timetable for the Regions to call off.  This is intended as a guide and whilst the 

 

DH and NHS do not intend to depart from the timetable, they reserve the right to

 

do so at any time.

 

 

 
  

  
 

 

  

REGION ANTICIPATED CALL OFF 
(CALENDAR QUARTERS) 

ANTICIPATED SERVICE 
COMMENCEMENT 

East of England Q1 2011 28 September 2011 
North East Q1 2011 1 November 2011 

 

 

London Q2 2011 28 March 2012 
South Central Q2 2011 28 March 2012 
South East Coast Q2 2011 28 March 2012 
East Midlands Q3 2011 1 May 2012 
Yorkshire & the Humber  Q3 2011 1 May 2012 
North West Q3 2011 27 June 2012 
Wales Q4 2011 27 June 2012 
West Midlands Q4 2011 2 October 2012 
South West TBC TBC 

11 August 2010

Home Oxygen Service

Vi Turner Wales vi.turner@wales.gsi.gov.uk
Bethan Jenkins Wales bethan.jenkins@whs.wales.nhs.uk
Nicola Longson East Midlands Nicola.Longson@derbyshirecountypct.nhs.uk
Carol Roberts East of England Carol.Roberts@wf-pct.nhs.uk
Jim Pursell London Jim.Pursell@csl.nhs.uk
Beryl Bevan London beryl.bevan@nhs.net
Brian Moulder North East brian.moulder@northeast.nhs.uk
Elaine Wyllie North East Elaine.Wyllie@northeast.nhs.uk
Viv Smith North West Viv.Smith@wcheshirepct.nhs.uk
Karen Hatch North West Karen.Hatch@northwest.nhs.uk
Val Thompson South Central Val.Thompson@southcentral.nhs.uk
Frances O'Grady South East Coast frances.o'grady@nhs.net
Graham Delves South East Coast Graham.Delves@hastingsrotherpct.nhs.uk
Georgina Thomas South West Georgina.Thomas@CIOSPCT.cornwall.nhs.uk
Shirley Weston-Hayles West Midlands Shirley.Weston-Hayles@sandwell-pct.nhs.uk
Stephen Sercombe Yorkshire and the Humber Stephen.Sercombe@yorksandhumber.nhs.uk

HOS Regional Leads

Name Region Email


